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A002771852 SHRAYASHI  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  1  78.50  79.00  74.50  61.60  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915691 AITIJHYA  DAS Male No  2 2 UR  3  78.50  77.00  75.67  53.86  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735719 MASHUM  SAHA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  1  78.00  83.00  72.83  44.57  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473527 MD FARHAD ISLAM Male No  4 4 UR  11  75.75  83.00  72.20  60.14  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900697 SANJAMI  BISWAS Female No  5 5 UR  20  75.25  80.00  69.00  67.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641281 KHUSHI KUMARI PATHAK Female No  6 6 UR  1  74.25  75.00  70.33  53.33  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484657 SWETA  SINGH Female No  7 7 UR  1  73.75  81.00  70.00  86.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524790 ANZARUL  HAQUE Male No  8 8 UR  2  73.75  81.00  66.33  48.71  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731397 ADITYA KUMAR ROUTH Male No  9  1 9 SC  1  73.75  69.00  68.33  54.29  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925649 DEBRUP  SARKAR Male No  10  2 10 SC  9  73.50  83.00  66.17  52.43  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601205 ANUBHAV  KARMAKAR Male No  11 11 UR  4  73.50  80.00  68.17  55.00  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861677 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  12  1 12 OBC-A  4  72.50  63.00  65.33  44.71  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002865709 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  12  3 13 SC  9  72.50  63.00  65.33  44.71  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654405 SUBHAJIT  BAURI Male No  13 14 UR  3  72.25  57.00  68.33  68.14  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891224 SUMEDHA  KARMAKAR Female No  14 15 UR  2  72.00  77.00  68.80  74.60  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454039 NITEEN  SINHA Male No  15 16 UR  3  72.00  62.00  69.40  73.83  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734405 BARSHA  THAPA Female No  16 17 UR  1  71.75  88.00  62.50  47.56  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611247 N SHUBHA LAKHMI Female No  17 18 UR  2  70.75  77.00  65.67  48.17  6220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790464 POUNAMITA  BAG Female No  18 19 UR  19  70.50  85.00  66.80  80.14  7113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559260 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  19 20 UR  5  70.00  81.00  63.83  57.71  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582116 RAJ  SHARMA Male No  20 21 UR  1  69.75  71.00  64.67  54.83  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709783 DEBOJIT  SAHA Male No  21 22 UR  8  69.50  67.00  61.83  60.50  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509546 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  22 23 UR  4  69.50  46.00  67.50  47.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647220 SAPTAK  DUTTA Male No  23  2 24 OBC-B  1  68.25  87.00  62.17  47.43  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002828701 SOFIK ANOWAR MONDAL Male No  24  2 25 OBC-A  2  68.25  83.00  65.50  95.29  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756138 BHAGYASHREE  SEN Female No  25 26 UR  4  67.75  45.00  66.17  54.14  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660237 KHUSHI  SHARMA Female No  26 27 UR  1  67.50  61.00  62.50  63.50  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792943 RIKSHIKA  ROY Female No  27  4 28 SC  8  67.25  73.00  63.00  62.17  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617612 HAYA  PAUL Female No  28 29 UR  1  67.00  68.00  66.20  66.67  6071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635664 KINGSHUK  ACHARJEE Male No  29 30 UR  2  66.50  73.00  63.00  53.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669650 SOUNAK  NANDA Male No  30 31 UR  11  66.00  81.00  63.00  69.78  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802995 LAKHI  MALI Female No  31 32 UR  1  66.00  62.00  58.67  52.13  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647032 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  32  5 33 SC  1  65.75  73.00  60.50  48.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640532 PRATIK  DEY Male No  33 34 UR  3  65.75  61.00  58.17  32.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810436 RISHITA  GHOSH Female No  34 35 UR  1  65.50  74.00  59.50  36.14  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764821 MANOHAR  SHARMA Male No  35 36 UR  8  65.50  61.00  62.60  62.33  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576479 TWINKAL  DOULANI Female No  36 37 UR  2  65.25  87.00  59.83  54.40  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743017 PASSANG  TAMANG Male No  37  1 38 ST  9  65.25  77.00  61.40  61.29  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608938 KARAN  SARKAR Male No  38  6 39 SC  2  65.25  69.00  61.60  62.71  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489622 SANA  KHATUN Female No  39  3 40 OBC-A  3  65.00  75.00  61.40  55.17  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897293 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  40 41 UR  1  64.50  78.00  60.80  60.56  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604922 SHIVAM  MANGAR Male No  41 42 UR  1  64.50  75.00  56.50  59.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510865 RISHIKA  PASWAN Female No  42 43 UR  2  64.50  66.00  60.60  62.44  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654076 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  43  7 44 SC  1  64.50  63.00  58.33  59.50  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744845 SOUMYA  GHOSH Male No  44 45 UR  2  64.25  62.00  61.60  68.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806051 KHUSHBOO  ROY Female No  45 46 UR  1  64.25  45.00  61.80  39.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612133 NISHIKA  BISWAS Female No  46  8 47 SC  1  63.75  78.00  60.40  55.83  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896648 HAREKRISHNA  SHA Male No  47 48 UR  11  63.75  72.00  61.40  79.00  7710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002810040 SIDDHART  MISHRA Male No  48  3 49 OBC-B  1  63.75  71.00  57.17  59.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658648 BIPASHA  GHOSH Female No  49  4 50 OBC-B  1  63.75  69.00  60.00  60.83  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666380 SWETA  BHUJEL Female No  50 51 UR  1  63.50  72.00  58.17  40.25  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509757 ASMIT KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  51 52 UR  3  63.50  68.00  61.20  44.11  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641146 MERAZUL  HOSSAIN Male No  52 53 UR  1  63.50  65.00  59.33  51.14  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456272 SEEWANG  THAPA Male No  53 54 UR  1  63.25  59.00  59.40  49.71  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615855 SUSMITA DEY SARKAR Female No  54 55 UR  3  63.00  86.00  58.00  46.78  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734943 DEBDAS  GORAI Male No  55 56 UR  1  62.75  64.00  58.33  34.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890335 JEET ROY BASUNIA Male No  56  9 57 SC  3  62.75  52.00  61.20  32.57  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517222 RISHAV  BAID Male No  57 58 UR  1  62.50  66.00  59.20  51.80  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702875 SHREYASHI  DAS Female No  58  5 59 OBC-B  7  62.50  66.00  57.83  43.29  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680972 SOMODIPTO  SAHA Male No  59 60 UR  2  62.25  64.00  61.00  55.80  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002512645 SHREYASHEE  DEY Female No  60 61 UR  6  62.25  61.00  60.00  55.86  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464655 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  61 62 UR  1  61.75  70.00  58.50  53.71  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538724 BIPRATIK  SARKAR Male No  62 63 UR  1  61.75  57.00  59.60  68.83  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479447 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  63  10 64 SC  12  61.50  60.00  59.80  46.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499977 SWAGAT  THAPA Male No  64  6 65 OBC-B  2  61.25  70.00  57.80  70.71  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612635 ISHAN  BANERJEE Male No  65 66 UR  1  61.25  66.00  58.60  64.67  6225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804524 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  66 67 UR  1  61.25  50.00  55.67  33.14  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691837 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA Male No  67 68 UR  1  61.00  61.00  58.33  47.40  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560881 SAHIL  CHETTRI Male No  68 69 UR  2  60.50  75.00  55.40  61.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664840 MAHAMMAD ASHIF ALI Male No  69 70 UR  2  60.50  66.00  56.17  68.29  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742216 KARAN KUMAR GUPTA Male No  70 71 UR  1  60.50  63.00  58.00  47.40  7481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859311 ANAND  GOSWAMI Male No  71 72 UR  14  60.25  67.00  55.83  46.17  5882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002608140 KARMA GYALCHEN 

TAMANG

Male No  72  2 73 ST  3  59.75  68.00  54.00  66.11  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758886 ARNAB  MAHATO Male No  73  7 74 OBC-B  1  59.50  67.00  57.00  70.29  7958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442366 SUBHRAJIT  SAHA Male No  74 75 UR  7  59.25  83.00  59.25  72.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787353 MAMUN  CHAKRABORTY Female No  75 76 UR  2  59.25  54.00  54.17  37.14  7366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807508 BIJOY  MALAKAR Male No  76 77 UR  1  59.25  52.00  57.67  61.71  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614834 NAVNEET  PRADHAN Male No  77  8 78 OBC-B  1  59.00  60.00  54.20  53.40  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898851 MANIKA  SINGHA Female No  78  11 79 SC  23  58.75  65.00  56.00  78.29  7553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691396 MIM  ALI Male No  79  4 80 OBC-A  1  58.75  64.00  53.83  59.20  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562224 DONA  SHIL Female No  80  9 81 OBC-B  4  58.75  62.00  54.00  51.80  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573542 DEEPSHIKA  CHAWAN Female No  81 82 UR  1  58.75  57.00  55.33  66.67  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641988 RUPAM  BANERJEE Male No  82 83 UR  1  58.25  47.00  55.33  45.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806916 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  83  12 84 SC  1  58.00  61.00  53.50  30.71  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002677667 ISHA  CHETTRI Female No  84 85 UR  3  58.00  54.00  53.83  50.40  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811235 RUDRA  MANDAL Male No  85 86 UR  1  58.00  48.00  57.20  42.43  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809069 AYUSH  BARMAN Male No  86  13 87 SC  1  57.50  58.00  55.83  46.60  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886205 SUSHMA  ROY Female No  87 88 UR  1  57.50  54.00  54.00  35.57  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696393 JOYETA  SAHA Female No  88 89 UR  1  57.25  65.00  54.60  36.86  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897602 SARTHAK SINGH NEGI Male No  89 90 UR  9  57.00  69.00  51.83  69.22  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478321 SOVAN  SARKAR Male No  90  14 91 SC  1  57.00  51.00  55.00  32.71  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805827 BINAY KUMAR MALLICK Male No  91  15 92 SC  1  57.00  48.00  54.40  48.60  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669340 VISHAL  SINGH Male No  92 93 UR  2  56.75  53.00  54.17  49.86  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727690 SUNENA  THAPA Female No  93 94 UR  9  56.50  78.00  53.20  65.71  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872216 KESHAB  KUMAR Male No  94 95 UR  1  56.50  54.00  53.67  38.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489919 UJJWAL  KUMAR Male No  95 96 UR  1  56.25  62.00  53.20  67.17  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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A002724210 AMARJIT  ROY Male No  96 97 UR  4  56.25  56.00  54.00  52.40  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576737 AKLESH KUMAR ROY Male No  97 98 UR  2  56.25  54.00  52.33  39.29  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460417 ANJALI  SINGH Female No  98 99 UR  2  56.00  71.00  53.80  59.40  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805571 NAVAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  99  16 100 SC  1  56.00  56.00  52.50  37.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736233 MRINMAY  BHOWMICK Male No  100 101 UR  3  56.00  53.00  53.83  66.60  6961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617226 SOUMYA  SAHU Female No  101 102 UR  2  55.75  54.00  52.00  46.17  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627983 SUCHITA  THAKUR Female No  102 103 UR  2  55.75  52.00  51.80  54.40  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540936 MASIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  103  5 104 OBC-A  7  55.50  44.00  52.33  52.43  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802439 BIKRAM  ORAON Male No  104  3 105 ST  1  55.25  63.00  54.20  46.67  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912775 NITIN  TAMANG Male No  105 106 UR  1  55.25  47.00  52.60  47.60  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626091 TUHIN  RAY Male No  106  17 107 SC  1  55.00  65.00  52.80  37.43  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646699 ABHISHEK  SINGH Male No  107 108 UR  2  55.00  55.00  55.00  66.29  7525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002679984 SAGIL JAVED Male No  108 109 UR  9  54.50  66.00  50.17  50.11  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907810 SUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA Male No  109 110 UR  12  54.25  71.00  49.83  58.00  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806514 ANITA  GOYALA Female No  110 111 UR  1  54.25  41.00  50.33  27.43  7280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803439 SUBHAM  KARJEE Male No  111  4 112 ST  1  54.00  48.00  52.00  36.43  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520159 ANIRBAN  GANGULY Male No  112 113 UR  1  53.75  69.00  52.00  53.67  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514773 SANSKRITI  DARNAL Female No  113  18 114 SC  1  53.75  51.00  51.80  43.38  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577550 DIPRAJ  BARMAN Male No  114  19 115 SC  1  53.75  50.00  52.60  28.14  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767946 ARJUN  KUMAR Male No  115 116 UR  6  53.75  42.00  50.20  59.20  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623819 SANJANA  THAPA Female No  116 117 UR  6  53.50  42.00  50.67  40.71  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530061 PREMANKUR  SANTRA Male No  117 118 UR  3  53.25  47.00  51.50  46.86  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854191 RAHUL  KUNDU Male No  118 119 UR  1  52.75  44.00  51.33  40.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670553 SAYAN  PRADHAN Male No  119 120 UR  1  52.50  58.00  49.50  50.57  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002531178 SAHIL  THAPA Male No  120 121 UR  1  52.00  55.00  50.40  67.00  5977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615776 SAMIKSHA  MAHATO Female No  121 122 UR  1  52.00  54.00  50.00  56.50  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484173 YASH KUMAR SANKAR Male No  122  20 123 SC  3  51.75  48.00  50.20  46.20  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627056 BINAY  GUPTA Male No  123 124 UR  1  51.50  57.00  50.00  37.86  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522269 NAJIMUL  ALAM Male No  124 125 UR  1  51.50  51.00  49.33  60.14  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817191 SUDIPTA  DUTTA Male No  125 126 UR  1  51.50  50.00  49.33  43.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595954 AFROJA  CHOUDHARY Female No  126 127 UR  1  51.25  55.00  47.50  29.71  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748514 AYUSH  ROY Male No  127  21 128 SC  1  51.25  47.00  51.00  50.67  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801358 BIPASA  BISWAS Female No  128  22 129 SC  1  51.25  43.00  47.83  28.43  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561895 RUPESH  PRADHAN Male No  129  10 130 OBC-B  1  49.75  61.00  47.83  67.22  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639242 GANPAT  SAH Male No  130 131 UR  1  49.75  50.00  47.33  38.14  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749457 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  131  23 132 SC  2  49.75  42.00  47.50  31.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002832337 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  132 133 UR  2  49.50  53.00  48.20  63.67  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600048 MD ARYAN Male No  133 134 UR  2  49.50  52.00  48.20  49.20  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732961 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  134 135 UR  2  49.25  46.00  48.60  46.56  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859583 RAJ  BHAKAT Male No  135  24 136 SC  1  49.25  46.00  48.20  29.71  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540362 AKASH  GOLDAR Male No  136  25 137 SC  1  49.00  51.00  48.00  40.43  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892456 EMILLEI  PAUL Female No  137 138 UR  1  48.75  56.00  46.67  49.60  7093.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554746 TANIYA  SINGHA Female No  138 139 UR  1  48.50  55.00  46.80  40.86  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654634 JERUSALINA  DAS Female No  139 140 UR  1  48.25  50.00  47.40  35.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870444 SUMIT  KUNDU Male No  140 141 UR  1  48.25  50.00  47.20  43.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802674 RIYA  ORAON Female No  141  5 142 ST  1  47.75  42.00  47.00  33.86  7317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825334 BISWAJIT  GHOSH Male No  142 143 UR  3  47.25  57.00  45.83  28.86  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751041 DIPESH  BARMAN Male No  143  26 144 SC  5  47.00  61.00  45.00  55.00  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002804852 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  144 145 UR  1  46.25  47.00  44.33  35.71  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866232 AKASH  HEMBRAM Male No  145  6 146 ST  2  45.50  50.00  45.20  28.71  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813902 HRITIK  SAIBA Male No  146  7 147 ST  1  45.50  47.00  45.20  35.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455696 MD  AZIMUDDIN Male No  147 148 UR  1  45.25  47.00  44.50  30.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765297 SAHI  ALAM Male No  148 149 UR  1  44.50  44.00  43.67  43.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835039 SUKDEB  BARMAN Male No  149  27 150 SC  1  44.00  44.00  43.60  25.57  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559247 SADIYA  KAUSAR Female No  150 151 UR  3  43.75  44.00  43.60  27.29  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772426 SANJIT  SARKAR Male No  151 152 UR  1  43.25  42.00  43.00  64.00  7270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916168 RESHMEE  SAHA Female No  152 153 UR  1  41.50  41.00  41.20  27.71  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861677 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  12  1 1 OBC-A  4  72.50  63.00  65.33  44.71  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828701 SOFIK ANOWAR MONDAL Male No  24  2 2 OBC-A  2  68.25  83.00  65.50  95.29  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489622 SANA  KHATUN Female No  39  3 3 OBC-A  3  65.00  75.00  61.40  55.17  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691396 MIM  ALI Male No  79  4 4 OBC-A  1  58.75  64.00  53.83  59.20  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540936 MASIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  103  5 5 OBC-A  7  55.50  44.00  52.33  52.43  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002735719 MASHUM  SAHA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  1  78.00  83.00  72.83  44.57  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647220 SAPTAK  DUTTA Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  1  68.25  87.00  62.17  47.43  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810040 SIDDHART  MISHRA Male No  48  3 3 OBC-B  1  63.75  71.00  57.17  59.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658648 BIPASHA  GHOSH Female No  49  4 4 OBC-B  1  63.75  69.00  60.00  60.83  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702875 SHREYASHI  DAS Female No  58  5 5 OBC-B  7  62.50  66.00  57.83  43.29  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499977 SWAGAT  THAPA Male No  64  6 6 OBC-B  2  61.25  70.00  57.80  70.71  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758886 ARNAB  MAHATO Male No  73  7 7 OBC-B  1  59.50  67.00  57.00  70.29  7958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614834 NAVNEET  PRADHAN Male No  77  8 8 OBC-B  1  59.00  60.00  54.20  53.40  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562224 DONA  SHIL Female No  80  9 9 OBC-B  4  58.75  62.00  54.00  51.80  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561895 RUPESH  PRADHAN Male No  129  10 10 OBC-B  1  49.75  61.00  47.83  67.22  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002731397 ADITYA KUMAR ROUTH Male No  9  1 1 SC  1  73.75  69.00  68.33  54.29  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925649 DEBRUP  SARKAR Male No  10  2 2 SC  9  73.50  83.00  66.17  52.43  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865709 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  12  3 3 SC  9  72.50  63.00  65.33  44.71  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792943 RIKSHIKA  ROY Female No  27  4 4 SC  8  67.25  73.00  63.00  62.17  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647032 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  32  5 5 SC  1  65.75  73.00  60.50  48.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608938 KARAN  SARKAR Male No  38  6 6 SC  2  65.25  69.00  61.60  62.71  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654076 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  43  7 7 SC  1  64.50  63.00  58.33  59.50  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612133 NISHIKA  BISWAS Female No  46  8 8 SC  1  63.75  78.00  60.40  55.83  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890335 JEET ROY BASUNIA Male No  56  9 9 SC  3  62.75  52.00  61.20  32.57  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479447 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  63  10 10 SC  12  61.50  60.00  59.80  46.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898851 MANIKA  SINGHA Female No  78  11 11 SC  23  58.75  65.00  56.00  78.29  7553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806916 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  83  12 12 SC  1  58.00  61.00  53.50  30.71  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002809069 AYUSH  BARMAN Male No  86  13 13 SC  1  57.50  58.00  55.83  46.60  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478321 SOVAN  SARKAR Male No  90  14 14 SC  1  57.00  51.00  55.00  32.71  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805827 BINAY KUMAR MALLICK Male No  91  15 15 SC  1  57.00  48.00  54.40  48.60  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805571 NAVAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  99  16 16 SC  1  56.00  56.00  52.50  37.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626091 TUHIN  RAY Male No  106  17 17 SC  1  55.00  65.00  52.80  37.43  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514773 SANSKRITI  DARNAL Female No  113  18 18 SC  1  53.75  51.00  51.80  43.38  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577550 DIPRAJ  BARMAN Male No  114  19 19 SC  1  53.75  50.00  52.60  28.14  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484173 YASH KUMAR SANKAR Male No  122  20 20 SC  3  51.75  48.00  50.20  46.20  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748514 AYUSH  ROY Male No  127  21 21 SC  1  51.25  47.00  51.00  50.67  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801358 BIPASA  BISWAS Female No  128  22 22 SC  1  51.25  43.00  47.83  28.43  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749457 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  131  23 23 SC  2  49.75  42.00  47.50  31.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859583 RAJ  BHAKAT Male No  135  24 24 SC  1  49.25  46.00  48.20  29.71  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002540362 AKASH  GOLDAR Male No  136  25 25 SC  1  49.00  51.00  48.00  40.43  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751041 DIPESH  BARMAN Male No  143  26 26 SC  5  47.00  61.00  45.00  55.00  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835039 SUKDEB  BARMAN Male No  149  27 27 SC  1  44.00  44.00  43.60  25.57  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002743017 PASSANG  TAMANG Male No  37  1 1 ST  9  65.25  77.00  61.40  61.29  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608140 KARMA GYALCHEN 

TAMANG

Male No  72  2 2 ST  3  59.75  68.00  54.00  66.11  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802439 BIKRAM  ORAON Male No  104  3 3 ST  1  55.25  63.00  54.20  46.67  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803439 SUBHAM  KARJEE Male No  111  4 4 ST  1  54.00  48.00  52.00  36.43  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802674 RIYA  ORAON Female No  141  5 5 ST  1  47.75  42.00  47.00  33.86  7317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866232 AKASH  HEMBRAM Male No  145  6 6 ST  2  45.50  50.00  45.20  28.71  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813902 HRITIK  SAIBA Male No  146  7 7 ST  1  45.50  47.00  45.20  35.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


